C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC.

C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC.

ISIN:  US12541W2098

Overview
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Price
110.125 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.69% (-0.77)

US12541W2098
CHRW

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

11,927 EUR
S&P 500

109.65 USD (100)
110.65 USD (100)
111.05 USD
111.05 USD
109.27 USD
110.89 USD
110.167377 USD
1,683,956
185,485,573.37
20,281
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25129325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12541W2098&ID_NOTATION=256752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12541W2098&ID_NOTATION=256752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd06ce91271ba35c9c64aface7ad2c6cec6452ed7e9d34b5d036f1160b58f500&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e1e2b593ab688f43&time=1729412140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b00a6922f5f6d0fcfa900f2502ca8b84b62eb07e80144f5318c8588aa4fae16d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bb45e860177f26ea&time=1729412140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee912a6c414500ce3248dbb5cad4b5d65dbe4137b634c37b364c933aed768531&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af8d518bcb01b2fed&time=1729412140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a337007ad72611e72faa7dfbe54978caa55110b498ae4657fe35fdf9769b2e6&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=731f11f64ae759cd2&time=1729412140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1c8c7e8dfb008cb8c2f41a6b9b92eeb9235132a7ceec60bb01cda03fbd99d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ecb9f9175326d9823&time=1729412140&tool=RSC

C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
110.125 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.69% (-0.77)

ISIN US12541W2098
Symbol CHRW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,927 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 110.65 USD (100)
Open 111.05 USD
High 111.05 USD
Low 109.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 110.89 USD
VWAP 110.167377 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,683,956
Trading volume 185,485,573.37
Number of trades 20,281
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +57.52% +31.45% +13.50%
Perf (abs.) +40.22  +26.35 +13.10
Beta 0.11 0.24 0.63
Volatility  32.04 30.98 30.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 102.00 EUR 0.00 1

18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 100.00 EUR 0.00 5

18
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 110.125USD 185.49 20,281

18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 102.00 EUR 0.00 2

18
London Stock 2023/02/ 15:31 100.64 USD 0.02 2
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110.183 USD (1,071,053
106.142 USD (1,309,839
96.397 USD (1,420,340
86.151 USD (1,486,748
113.100 USD (2024/10/16
65.000 USD (2024/04/17
113.100 USD (2024/10/16
65.000 USD (2024/04/17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13088847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13107183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13107182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805401

C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13087535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13087534

C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ C.H. ROBINSON

Contact Details
C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE INC.

14701 Charlson Road - 55347-5088 Eden
Prairie

Telefon: +1-952-937-8500
Fax: +

E-mail: info-asia@chrobinson.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jodeen Kozlak

Timothy Gokey

Henry Maier

Henry Jay
Winship

James Barber

Kermit
Crawford

Mark
Goodburn

Mary Guilfoile

Michael
McGarry

Paige Robbins

Paula Tolliver

Dave Bozeman

Angela K.
Freeman

Arun Rajan

Ben Campbell

Duncan Burns

Michael J.
Short

Michael W.
Neill

Mike
Zechmeister

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:info-asia@chrobinson.com
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